KRN SUP CRT CR-0324

CLIDEDIOD COLIDE OF CALIFORNIA COLINEY OF VEDNI		FOR COURT USE ONLY	
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY	OF KERN		FILED
STREET ADDRESS:			SUPERIOR COURT OF CA, COUNTY OF KERN
CITY AND ZIP CODE:			TAMARAH HARBER-PICKENS, CLERK
BRANCH NAME:			BYDEPUTY
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA			
VS.			
DEFENDANT:			CASE NUMBER:
ORDER FOR PENAL CODE 1001.95 DIVERSION			CASE NUMBER.
Defendant is granted diversion pursuant to Penal Code	1001.95 for the f	following misde	meanors:
Pursuant to Penal Code Section 1001.95, IT IS HEREB maximum of 24 months on the following terms and con		nat the defendan	t be placed in diversion for a
Ordered into diversion for 6 12 1 conditions:	18 24 months	s on the following	ng terms and
Obey all Laws.	•	41	
Must pay restitution to in the amount of Other:			
Must complete the following program type:			
☐ ANGER MANAGEMENT (10 week)			
☐ ATTEND ☐ 10 ☐ 20 ☐ 30 ☐ AA ☐ NA			
☐ DRIVING VIOLATION ☐ DRUG AND ALCOHOL			
☐ FIREARM SAFTEY	LIFESKILLS		
☐ PARENTING CLASS ☐ 12 week ☐ 52w	veek		
☐ THEFT AND PROPERTY VIOLATION	☐ VICTIM	IMPACT	
OTHER			·
Provide proof of enrollment to court by:			
Attend Status/PTC hearing on	at	in	·
Date:			
	-	Judge of	the Superior Court
I have read and understand the terms of diversion and b	y signing this fo	rm agree to wai	ve time and to these terms.
Date:	Defendant:		
Address:			
City, State & Zip Code: Telephone Number:			